
9^ Trofeo Nuotatori Rivarolesi

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine
Finale

MAN 34.80

Serie 1
1 5 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 33.19
2 4 BOTTINO Francesca 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 35.41
3 6 BUMBACA Veronica 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 35.42
4 8 MARENGO Michela 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 36.87
5 2 MAI Giorgia 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 36.89
6 1 SAVOCA Sara 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 37.04
7 3 SCAGLIONE Cecilia 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 37.17
8 7 BUMBACA Rebecca 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 37.19
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Serie 2
1 3 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 36.23
2 4 MAGRINI Chiara 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 36.50
3 5 AZZARITI Giulia 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 37.21
4 7 ALBESIANO Irene 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 37.22
5 6 PASTINE Arianna 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 37.65
6 8 BERTA Elena 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 38.41
7 2 CIMINELLI Giulia 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 38.52
8 1 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 39.71

    Pubblicata: 19/12/2010 ore 10:30

Serie 3
1 6 ZUNINO Ilaria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 38.03
2 1 BONET Marica 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 39.11
3 4 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA GS Aragno 39.36
4 2 ODDONE Ottavia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 39.42
5 5 CARINI Margherita 2000 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 39.84
6 7 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 39.96
7 8 BUCCHERI Elisa 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 40.30
8 3 FINETTI Martina 2000 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 40.59

    Pubblicata: 19/12/2010 ore 10:28

Serie 4
1 8 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 35.71
2 5 GORLIER Alessia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 37.86
3 7 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 38.38
4 4 BARONE Chiara 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 39.21
5 6 BARBAGALLO Federica 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 39.58
6 2 ROSSI Sophia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 40.61
7 1 LOVATI Camilla 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 41.80
8 3 BONATI Veronica 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 43.58
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Serie 5
1 8 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 37.76
2 3 RISSONE Graziella 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 39.76
3 5 VENTURA Aurora 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 40.06
4 7 ASERO Elisabetta 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 40.47
5 1 RUBECA Ginevra 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 40.80
6 2 PANATTONI Federica 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 42.52
7 6 GAGGERO Alice 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 42.68
8 4 PILLONI Alessia 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 42.79
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 4 ZO Giulia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 39.07
2 3 ZORODDU Giulia 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 39.73
3 6 PENZO Aurora 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 40.95
4 2 DIVIZIA Mathilda 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 41.06
5 8 DISTEFANO Marta 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 42.43
6 1 EL HAOUARI Nadia 2000 ITA Valentino Nuoto Asd 42.44
7 7 VACCANEO Irene 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 43.18
8 5 SABINA Chiara 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 43.83
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Serie 7
1 7 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 39.74
2 2 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 39.82
3 3 CATTIN Giorgia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 41.42
4 8 BAZZURRO Elena 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 41.46
5 6 GIORCELLI Tosca 2000 ITA Valentino Nuoto Asd 41.84
6 5 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 41.98
7 1 MATTINA Ornella 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 43.31
8 4 GAMERRO Silvia 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 44.01
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Serie 8
1 1 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 42.85
2 7 AZZALI Roberta 2000 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 43.94
3 2 POLO Chiara 2000 ITA Valentino Nuoto Asd 44.39
4 5 DE LUCA Noemi 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 45.51
5 8 GALDINI Federica 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 45.60
6 4 DIAC Federica 1999 ITA Valentino Nuoto Asd 45.97
7 3 VITALI Margherita 2000 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 46.26

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 AWED MOHAMUD Yasmin 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA NP
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Serie 9
1 6 PARODI Giada 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 42.09
2 5 MORCHIO Laura 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 44.40
3 2 PETROSINO Marta 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 46.53
4 4 CRINITI Alessia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 46.64
5 7 GHIRETTI Rebecca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 57.02
6 3 ROSSI Irene 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 57.08
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9^ Trofeo Nuotatori Rivarolesi

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 34.80

1 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 33.19
2 BOTTINO Francesca 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 35.41
3 BUMBACA Veronica 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 35.42
4 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 35.71
5 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 36.23
6 MAGRINI Chiara 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 36.50
7 MARENGO Michela 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 36.87
8 MAI Giorgia 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 36.89
9 SAVOCA Sara 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 37.04

10 SCAGLIONE Cecilia 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 37.17
11 BUMBACA Rebecca 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 37.19
12 AZZARITI Giulia 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 37.21
13 ALBESIANO Irene 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 37.22
14 PASTINE Arianna 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 37.65
15 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 37.76
16 GORLIER Alessia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 37.86
17 ZUNINO Ilaria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 38.03
18 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 38.38
19 BERTA Elena 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 38.41
20 CIMINELLI Giulia 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 38.52
21 ZO Giulia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 39.07
22 BONET Marica 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 39.11
23 BARONE Chiara 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 39.21
24 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA GS Aragno 39.36
25 ODDONE Ottavia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 39.42
26 BARBAGALLO Federica 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 39.58
27 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 39.71
28 ZORODDU Giulia 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 39.73
29 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 39.74
30 RISSONE Graziella 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 39.76
31 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 39.82
32 CARINI Margherita 2000 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 39.84
33 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 39.96
34 VENTURA Aurora 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 40.06
35 BUCCHERI Elisa 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 40.30
36 ASERO Elisabetta 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 40.47
37 FINETTI Martina 2000 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 40.59
38 ROSSI Sophia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 40.61
39 RUBECA Ginevra 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 40.80
40 PENZO Aurora 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 40.95
41 DIVIZIA Mathilda 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 41.06
42 CATTIN Giorgia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 41.42
43 BAZZURRO Elena 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 41.46
44 LOVATI Camilla 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 41.80
45 GIORCELLI Tosca 2000 ITA Valentino Nuoto Asd 41.84
46 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 41.98
47 PARODI Giada 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 42.09
48 DISTEFANO Marta 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 42.43
49 EL HAOUARI Nadia 2000 ITA Valentino Nuoto Asd 42.44
50 PANATTONI Federica 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 42.52
51 GAGGERO Alice 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 42.68
52 PILLONI Alessia 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 42.79
53 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 42.85
54 VACCANEO Irene 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 43.18
55 MATTINA Ornella 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 43.31
56 BONATI Veronica 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 43.58
57 SABINA Chiara 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 43.83
58 AZZALI Roberta 2000 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 43.94
59 GAMERRO Silvia 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 44.01
60 POLO Chiara 2000 ITA Valentino Nuoto Asd 44.39
61 MORCHIO Laura 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 44.40
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

62 DE LUCA Noemi 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 45.51
63 GALDINI Federica 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 45.60
64 DIAC Federica 1999 ITA Valentino Nuoto Asd 45.97
65 VITALI Margherita 2000 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 46.26
66 PETROSINO Marta 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 46.53
67 CRINITI Alessia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 46.64
68 GHIRETTI Rebecca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 57.02
69 ROSSI Irene 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 57.08

NON CLASSIFICATI

AWED MOHAMUD Yasmin 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA NP
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